Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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component
pigeon
screw
piston

crew
saxophone
approbation
delay
misfortune
transpire
dilemma
penicillin
petrol
confidence
hurdle
circus

dad
describe
blouse

donkey

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

glacial
navel
bread
branch
weight
metronome
book holder
collective
screen
semicircle
warrior
trestle
mime
rocket
dock
challenge
floor
racehorse
facade

shorten
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

jewel
beaker
comet
mirror
blow
diesel
burr
compare
inject
lobster
tar
basketball
sofa
retina
stockings
clutch
lemon
wagon
manage

dive

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

suburbia
danger
fold

disk
gentleman
generosity
malt
trophy
beater
prawn
square
octopus
panel
broom
radio
monk

chat

burn
aberration

machine

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 3304d694
Recall time: 15 min

shopkeeper
property
antenna
tulip

cob

spoon
mackintosh
spledour
sponge
pad

card

gull

ribbon
thumb
story

suck
country
olive
crumb

Christmas
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101 board
102 wvulture
103 flask
104 llama
105 expose
106 spur
107 know
108 joystick
109 soccer player
110 dull

111 wharf
112 stop

113 toilet
114 art

115 gasoline
116 cliff

117 tarmac
118 aerosol
119 dolphin
120 gazette

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

passion
hoover
hotel
helicopter
beetle
sloth
algae
kettle
man
whisk
pot
peacock
rooster
tyrant
knee
nurse
wood
tramp
swallow

street
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

jump
swimmer
sabre
mortar
utensil
bounce
newspaper
limpet

€gg
shadow
toothpaste
wreath
toaster
motorboat
church
military
mop
quarrel
thread

comprehension

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

imprint
necklace
baguette
pasture
driftwood
fakir

leave
narcotic
comb

cut

prickle
earth

go

oyster
xylophone
destruction
arrow
post

apple

membrane

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 3304d694
Recall time: 15 min

awaken
dogmatics
box
kebab
behaviour
sphere
cola
parakeet
breast
hormone
sorrow
station
star
linchpin
pan
sandal
smoke
short
stand

sanatorium
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201 cranberry
202 potato
203 comma
204 explore
205 mile

206 pronounce
207 streetlamp
208 chimney
209 mobile
210 oxidation
211 tricycle
212 elevator
213 fork

214 memorise
215 write

216 syrup

217 goat

218 flashlight
219 sidetrack
220 language

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

aurora
reed

trust

soup

house

column
geography
lighthouse
cudgel

galley

killer

tea
insignificance
desktop

plait

resist

cream

town

stock exchange

cheese cake
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Key: 3304d694
Recall time: 15 min



