

Training 07 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3304d694
Recall time: 15 min

1 component	21 glacial	41 jewel	61 suburbia	81 shopkeeper
2 pigeon	22 navel	42 beaker	62 danger	82 property
3 screw	23 bread	43 comet	63 fold	83 antenna
4 piston	24 branch	44 mirror	64 disk	84 tulip
5 crew	25 weight	45 blow	65 gentleman	85 cob
6 saxophone	26 metronome	46 diesel	66 generosity	86 spoon
7 approbation	27 book holder	47 burr	67 malt	87 mackintosh
8 delay	28 collective	48 compare	68 trophy	88 splendour
9 misfortune	29 screen	49 inject	69 beater	89 sponge
10 transpire	30 semicircle	50 lobster	70 prawn	90 pad
11 dilemma	31 warrior	51 tar	71 square	91 card
12 penicillin	32 trestle	52 basketball	72 octopus	92 gull
13 petrol	33 mime	53 sofa	73 panel	93 ribbon
14 confidence	34 rocket	54 retina	74 broom	94 thumb
15 hurdle	35 dock	55 stockings	75 radio	95 story
16 circus	36 challenge	56 clutch	76 monk	96 suck
17 dad	37 floor	57 lemon	77 chat	97 country
18 describe	38 racehorse	58 wagon	78 burn	98 olive
19 blouse	39 facade	59 manage	79 aberration	99 crumb
20 donkey	40 shorten	60 dive	80 machine	100 Christmas

Training 07 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3304d694
Recall time: 15 min

101	board	121	passion	141	jump	161	imprint	181	awaken
102	vulture	122	hoover	142	swimmer	162	necklace	182	dogmatics
103	flask	123	hotel	143	sabre	163	baguette	183	box
104	llama	124	helicopter	144	mortar	164	pasture	184	kebab
105	expose	125	beetle	145	utensil	165	driftwood	185	behaviour
106	spur	126	sloth	146	bounce	166	fakir	186	sphere
107	know	127	algae	147	newspaper	167	leave	187	cola
108	joystick	128	kettle	148	limpet	168	narcotic	188	parakeet
109	soccer player	129	man	149	egg	169	comb	189	breast
110	dull	130	whisk	150	shadow	170	cut	190	hormone
111	wharf	131	pot	151	toothpaste	171	prickle	191	sorrow
112	stop	132	peacock	152	wreath	172	earth	192	station
113	toilet	133	rooster	153	toaster	173	go	193	star
114	art	134	tyrant	154	motorboat	174	oyster	194	linchpin
115	gasoline	135	knee	155	church	175	xylophone	195	pan
116	cliff	136	nurse	156	military	176	destruction	196	sandal
117	tarmac	137	wood	157	mop	177	arrow	197	smoke
118	aerosol	138	tramp	158	quarrel	178	post	198	short
119	dolphin	139	swallow	159	thread	179	apple	199	stand
120	gazette	140	street	160	comprehension	180	membrane	200	sanatorium

Training 07 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 3304d694
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|------------|-----|----------------|
| 201 | cranberry | 221 | aurora |
| 202 | potato | 222 | reed |
| 203 | comma | 223 | trust |
| 204 | explore | 224 | soup |
| 205 | mile | 225 | house |
| 206 | pronounce | 226 | column |
| 207 | streetlamp | 227 | geography |
| 208 | chimney | 228 | lighthouse |
| 209 | mobile | 229 | cudgel |
| 210 | oxidation | 230 | galley |
| 211 | tricycle | 231 | killer |
| 212 | elevator | 232 | tea |
| 213 | fork | 233 | insignificance |
| 214 | memorise | 234 | desktop |
| 215 | write | 235 | plait |
| 216 | syrup | 236 | resist |
| 217 | goat | 237 | cream |
| 218 | flashlight | 238 | town |
| 219 | sidetrack | 239 | stock exchange |
| 220 | language | 240 | cheese cake |